the Flood Hazard Area designation.   

IV.  Economic Development 

A. Economic Statistics 

The Vermont Department of Taxes annually publishes Vermont Tax Statistics, which includes a 

summary of personal income tax returns filed with the State.  In 2020, three hundred and fifty-

nine (359) income tax returns were filed in Stockbridge.  Total adjusted gross personal income 

reported for Stockbridge residents was $25,556,981.   

Figure 10: Median Adjusted Gross Income (Source: VT Dept. of Taxes) 

According to the Vermont Department of Taxes, Stockbridge’s median adjusted gross income